

## FARMERS MARKET

Live Music Fresh Produce & Baked Goods Local Vendors

2nd & 4th Saturdays, 9 AM - 1 PM May 11 - Oct 12

#### CONTACT

info@kalonachamber.com (319) 656-2660 www.kalonachamber.com/farmers-market SPONSOR FORMS ARE DUE APRIL 17, 2024

## **SEED** \$50 - \$249

ON OUR WEBSITE - your business name is listed and linked to your website ON OUR FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM - your business will be mentioned and tagged at least twice on each platform ON OUR T-SHIRTS - your name is listed as a sponsor

## SPROUT

### \$250 - \$699

ON OUR WEBSITE - your logo is listed and linked to your website ON OUR FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM - your business will be mentioned and tagged at least twice on each platform AND you'll receive one post featuring your business only. You can choose the content or let us design it.

ON OUR T-SHIRTS - your logo is listed as a sponsor

OPTIONAL - your business can set up a sponsor promotional booth at the Farmers Market for a Saturday.

## FRUIT & FLOWER

#### \$700 and above

ON OUR WEBSITE - your logo is listed and linked to your website

ON OUR FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM - your business will be mentioned and tagged at least twice on each platform AND you'll receive one post featuring your business only. You can choose the content or let us design it.

ON OUR T-SHIRTS - your logo is listed as a sponsor

ON OUR SIGNS - each Saturday, your logo will be listed as a musician sponsor on our "Market Music" sign. This sign will be set up next to the musicians and feature their name or group name.

OPTIONAL - your business can set up a sponsor promotional booth at the Farmers Market for up to 3 Saturdays.



# SPONSOR FORM 2024

## FARMERS MARKET

### Business Name\_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Name\_\_\_\_\_

Email Address \_\_\_\_\_

FUNDS ARE USED TO PAY MUSICIANS EACH WEEK, MARKET PROMOTIONS AND GENERAL KALONA CHAMBER GROWTH.

CHECKS CAN BE WRITTEN OUT TO: KALONA AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PO BOX 615, KALONA

### Thank You

for your generous support!

If applicable, please send your logo and any social media photos to:

info@kalonachamber.com